:L;un M;;:Fl‘:'lé&v;;h;i"l.tzbau‘ ;'..'.'u.a\.)uvt’bi‘t UF sd;fh“a\li\;nillu&i-h -bluo-u‘ U" Uu;ui.f\CI ‘. l'
/MODIICATION MO 2 EFPECTIVE DATE 3 REQUISTTION /PURCHASE REQUEST NO 4 PROJCT NO [ If appinable)
7/2/80
S mSUED By N (ODE«.- GOl ——._4-0_;:1;»; STERED Q;—rl/ pl‘\.:;—l:l—ﬁz;.—;! o y CODE I =
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555
7 COnRACION ODE FACILITY CODE .- ' 1 L e e
uu:!l‘fuo ADDRESS N ‘l - —"r 0 o ' - o AMENDMENT OF
[~ 9 T S C——
X g DATED . . (See block 9)
tsweer, iy,  1he Franklin Institute ’
cusny s@e. 20th and Benjamin Frarklin Parkway [ conmacr crote no NRC-05-79-253
€%" . Philadelphia, PA 19103
| | sse_IENTE oo iios it
9 THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS Y RO S [ L
D The chove numbered solictotion is amended os st forth in block 12 The hour and dote speclied for cece pt of Ofens [] i ertended, [j w not extended
Oferon must ocknowledge receipt of this amendment priot 1o the hour ond dote specifed in the solictation, or @ amended, by one of the following methods
(8) By signing ond returming. . copies of this amendment, (b) By ochnowledging recept of this amendment on voch copy of the offer submitied, or (¢] By seporate leter o *e'egrom
ohich includes @ reference to the solicitotion ond amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 10 BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR 1O THE HDUR AND
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER I, by wirtue of this amendment you desire te chonge on ofer clready submted, such chunge moy be made by ‘elegrom
o later, previded such telegrom or lette: mokes relerence to the solcitation ond the omendment. ond u teceived prior to Be opening hour and dote specified
[10. ACCOUNTING AND AFFROPRATION DATA (If requrred) T e ) - ' R
31X0200. 300 B&R NO. 30-19-01-02 FIN NO. B1212 $135,000.00
11 THIS BOCK APPLIES OMLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ ORDERS 5 -
KI-D T™his Chonge Order s insued punsvant to S : il " - = —em
The Ohanges st forth in block 12 ore mode Yo the obove numbersd contioct/order
) D The cbove numbered controct /order is modifed to refled the odministiotive chonges [such as changes in poying office, appropriation dote, eic.) set forth in block 12,
(e} Ex T™his Supplemental Agreement s entered into purivont to outhorty of 41 U * S . C . 252 (C) (10) - - -  ———
® modifies the cbove numbered conticd o set forth in block 12
12 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION o T B - Eli s
The following changes are made to the contract:
I. Article II - Task Order: Task Order Nos. 1, 2 and 3, Paragraph No. 8 -
Cost Ceiling, is changed as follows:
Delete the amount “$90,000.00" and insert the
amount "$200,000.00."
I1. Article X - Obligations, Subparagraph (a), is changed to read:
“The amount obligated hereunder, including this
Modification No. 1, is $225,000.00."
I11. The contract amount is hereby increased by $135,000.00 from $90,000.00
to $225,000.00 by reason of this modification.
Cacopt o provided herein, ol terms ond conditions of the document referenced in block B, o1 heretofore changed, remain unchonged ond i Wil force ond of 3 L
Ty i et i o e 1 it e Mputtasmicodb s, cidivssie do et - cinr et L SR PSSR
kX 1O S TS Dy T REQUIRED ™) CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 1S REGUAREDL TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND KETURN ——n SOVES 1O HSUNG O R
14, NAME OF CONTRACIOR/OFFEROR N [T e e T A, (- ' e S— =3
B : . >' -o':‘ / : £ S __(d At 1 i
[Siononre of peron ovthorired fe sgn) TT T rotum of Controtung Officer) ' I~
15 NAME AND LILE OF SIGNER (Type or promt) |16 DATE SIGNED |18 Namt OF CONFACTING OFFICER ( 1ype or promt) l'_'_’EA/'vt ToNED |
Kellogg Y. Morton (Q
7L-;éi3

VS COVERNMINT PR RTING OFFICE 9% S B

8008090



